
GGCS Market Update 
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Number of GGCS producer members
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Number of GGCS trader accounts
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Number of traders who have retired RGGOs 

(at any point)
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RGGOs Retired by Year
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RGGOs Retired by Quarter
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RGGOs Retired by Sector 
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Data not available for quarter



RGGOs issued by year and biomass 

information
(snapshot of database on Feb 5th 2021)
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RGGO Status by Vintage 
(snapshot of database on Feb 5th 2021)
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RGGO Status by Quarter
10

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

RGGOs Issued RGGOs Expired RGGOs on
Producer Accounts

RGGOs on
Trader Accounts

RGGOs Retired

G
W

h

Oct 25th 2017

Jan 2nd 2018

March 31st
2018
July 5th 2018

Oct 10th 2018

Jan 4th 2019

April 1st 2019

July 15th 2019

 Oct 1st 2019

 Feb 12th 2020

 April 14th

 Aug 4th 2020

 Oct 13th 2020

 Jan 27th 2021


